
United States Senator - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James Talarico 2 66.67% 9 45.00% 10 38.46% 0 0.00% 21 42.86%
Jasmine Crockett 1 33.33% 11 55.00% 15 57.69% 0 0.00% 27 55.10%
Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.85% 0 0.00% 1 2.04%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District No. 19 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kyle Rable 3 100.00% 15 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 15 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%
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Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Carlton W. Hart 0 0.00% 1 5.00% 3 12.00% 0 0.00% 4 8.33%
Chris Bell 0 0.00% 2 10.00% 3 12.00% 0 0.00% 5 10.42%
Gina Hinojosa 0 0.00% 13 65.00% 14 56.00% 0 0.00% 27 56.25%
Zach Vance 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Andrew White 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.08%
Jose Navarro Balbuena 2 66.67% 3 15.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 10.42%
Angela "TíaAngie" Villescaz 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 8.00% 0 0.00% 2 4.17%
Bobby Cole 0 0.00% 1 5.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 2 4.17%
Patricia Abrego 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 2 4.17%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Courtney Head 0 0.00% 6 30.00% 7 29.17% 0 0.00% 13 27.66%
Marcos Isaias Velez 0 0.00% 9 45.00% 9 37.50% 0 0.00% 18 38.30%
Vikki Goodwin 3 100.00% 5 25.00% 8 33.33% 0 0.00% 16 34.04%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%
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Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Anthony "Tony" Box 2 66.67% 7 38.89% 8 34.78% 0 0.00% 17 38.64%
Joe Jaworski 1 33.33% 4 22.22% 10 43.48% 0 0.00% 15 34.09%
Nathan Johnson 0 0.00% 7 38.89% 5 21.74% 0 0.00% 12 27.27%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 18 100.00% 23 100.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Sarah Eckhardt 3 100.00% 13 72.22% 18 75.00% 0 0.00% 34 75.56%
Savant Moore 0 0.00% 4 22.22% 4 16.67% 0 0.00% 8 17.78%
Michael Lange 0 0.00% 1 5.56% 2 8.33% 0 0.00% 3 6.67%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 18 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 45 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Benjamin Flores 1 33.33% 14 70.00% 15 60.00% 0 0.00% 30 62.50%
Jose Loya 2 66.67% 6 30.00% 10 40.00% 0 0.00% 18 37.50%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Clayton Tucker 3 100.00% 17 100.00% 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 17 100.00% 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 4 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jon Rosenthal 3 100.00% 17 100.00% 23 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 17 100.00% 23 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 3 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Cory L. Carlyle 0 0.00% 3 15.79% 5 19.23% 0 0.00% 8 16.67%
Maggie Ellis 3 100.00% 16 84.21% 21 80.77% 0 0.00% 40 83.33%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 19 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Chari Kelly 3 100.00% 17 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 17 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kristen Hawkins 3 100.00% 16 88.89% 18 69.23% 0 0.00% 37 78.72%
Gordon Goodman 0 0.00% 2 11.11% 8 30.77% 0 0.00% 10 21.28%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 18 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%

Official Results
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Gisela D. Triana 3 100.00% 16 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 16 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Okey Anyiam 3 100.00% 13 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 13 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 2 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals,  Place 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Audra Riley 3 100.00% 16 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 16 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%

Official Results
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Holly Taylor 3 100.00% 17 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 45 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 17 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 45 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District No. 31 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John Betancourt 3 100.00% 14 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 14 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 2 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Representative,  District No. 82 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Cathy Broadrick 3 100.00% 16 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 16 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%

Official Results
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Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jerry Zimmerer 3 100.00% 16 100.00% 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 16 100.00% 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 4 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Tom Baker 3 100.00% 15 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 15 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Marc M. Meyer 3 100.00% 14 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 14 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 1 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%

Official Results
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Proposition 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 1 33.33% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 95.92%
No 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 4.08%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 24 92.31% 0 0.00% 47 95.92%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 7.69% 0 0.00% 2 4.08%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 3 100.00% 18 90.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 95.92%
No 0 0.00% 2 10.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 4.08%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%
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Proposition 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 24 92.31% 0 0.00% 47 95.92%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 7.69% 0 0.00% 2 4.08%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 49 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 1 33.33% 16 88.89% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 91.30%
No 2 66.67% 2 11.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 8.70%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 18 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 46 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%
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Proposition 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 49 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 1 33.33% 11 64.71% 15 60.00% 0 0.00% 27 60.00%
No 2 66.67% 6 35.29% 10 40.00% 0 0.00% 18 40.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 17 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 45 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 23 92.00% 0 0.00% 46 95.83%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 8.00% 0 0.00% 2 4.17%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%

Official Results
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Proposition 10 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 1 33.33% 18 100.00% 24 92.31% 0 0.00% 43 91.49%
No 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 2 7.69% 0 0.00% 4 8.51%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 18 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 11 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 3 100.00% 19 100.00% 22 84.62% 0 0.00% 44 91.67%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 15.38% 0 0.00% 4 8.33%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 19 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 12 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 20 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%
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Proposition 13 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 3 100.00% 18 94.74% 24 96.00% 0 0.00% 45 95.74%
No 0 0.00% 1 5.26% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 2 4.26%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 19 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 49 of 1,440 registered voters = 3.40%
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United States Senator - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James Talarico 0 0.00% 19 54.29% 8 57.14% 0 0.00% 27 52.94%
Jasmine Crockett 1 50.00% 16 45.71% 6 42.86% 0 0.00% 23 45.10%
Ahmad R. Hassan 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.96%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 35 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 2 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District No. 19 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kyle Rable 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 5 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%
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Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Carlton W. Hart 0 0.00% 3 8.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 6.00%
Chris Bell 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 1 2.00%
Gina Hinojosa 1 50.00% 23 67.65% 9 64.29% 0 0.00% 33 66.00%
Zach Vance 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 1 2.00%
Andrew White 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0.00% 5 14.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 10.00%
Angela "TíaAngie" Villescaz 0 0.00% 1 2.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.00%
Bobby Cole 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 21.43% 0 0.00% 3 6.00%
Patricia Abrego 1 50.00% 2 5.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 6.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 34 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Courtney Head 0 0.00% 3 9.68% 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 5 10.87%
Marcos Isaias Velez 0 0.00% 25 80.65% 9 69.23% 0 0.00% 34 73.91%
Vikki Goodwin 2 100.00% 3 9.68% 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 7 15.22%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 31 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 46 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%
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Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Anthony "Tony" Box 1 50.00% 10 32.26% 4 28.57% 0 0.00% 15 31.91%
Joe Jaworski 0 0.00% 10 32.26% 3 21.43% 0 0.00% 13 27.66%
Nathan Johnson 1 50.00% 11 35.48% 7 50.00% 0 0.00% 19 40.43%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 31 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Sarah Eckhardt 2 100.00% 17 58.62% 8 61.54% 0 0.00% 27 61.36%
Savant Moore 0 0.00% 3 10.34% 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 5 11.36%
Michael Lange 0 0.00% 9 31.03% 3 23.08% 0 0.00% 12 27.27%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 29 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 3 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Benjamin Flores 1 50.00% 23 74.19% 7 53.85% 0 0.00% 31 67.39%
Jose Loya 1 50.00% 8 25.81% 6 46.15% 0 0.00% 15 32.61%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 31 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 46 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Clayton Tucker 1 100.00% 28 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 28 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 4 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jon Rosenthal 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 5 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Cory L. Carlyle 0 0.00% 13 41.94% 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 15 32.61%
Maggie Ellis 2 100.00% 18 58.06% 11 84.62% 0 0.00% 31 67.39%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 31 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 46 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Chari Kelly 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 4 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kristen Hawkins 2 100.00% 27 84.38% 11 78.57% 0 0.00% 40 83.33%
Gordon Goodman 0 0.00% 5 15.63% 3 21.43% 0 0.00% 8 16.67%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 32 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%

Official Results
Registered Voters

212 of 6428 = 3.30%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%

DAWSON COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 18

PRECINCT RESULTS

ELECTION RESULTS

Run Time
Run Date

3:33 PM
03/12/2026



Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Gisela D. Triana 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 4 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Okey Anyiam 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 4 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals,  Place 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Audra Riley 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 4 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%

Official Results
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212 of 6428 = 3.30%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Holly Taylor 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 4 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District No. 31 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John Betancourt 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 4 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Representative,  District No. 82 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Cathy Broadrick 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 4 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%

Official Results
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212 of 6428 = 3.30%
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Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jerry Zimmerer 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 4 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Tom Baker 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 3 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Marc M. Meyer 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 30 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 3 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%
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Proposition 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 2 100.00% 32 96.97% 15 93.75% 0 0.00% 49 96.08%
No 0 0.00% 1 3.03% 1 6.25% 0 0.00% 2 3.92%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 33 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 2 100.00% 36 100.00% 14 93.33% 0 0.00% 52 98.11%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 6.67% 0 0.00% 1 1.89%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 36 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 1 100.00% 35 97.22% 14 93.33% 0 0.00% 50 96.15%
No 0 0.00% 1 2.78% 1 6.67% 0 0.00% 2 3.85%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 36 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%
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Proposition 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 2 100.00% 34 97.14% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 51 98.08%
No 0 0.00% 1 2.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.92%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 35 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 2 100.00% 36 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 53 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 36 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 51 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 1 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%

Official Results
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Proposition 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 2 100.00% 36 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 54 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 36 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 54 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 25 69.44% 11 73.33% 0 0.00% 36 69.23%
No 1 100.00% 11 30.56% 4 26.67% 0 0.00% 16 30.77%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 36 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 2 100.00% 35 97.22% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 51 98.08%
No 0 0.00% 1 2.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.92%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 36 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%

Official Results
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Proposition 10 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 1 100.00% 35 97.22% 13 92.86% 0 0.00% 49 96.08%
No 0 0.00% 1 2.78% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 2 3.92%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 36 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 2 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 11 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 2 100.00% 34 100.00% 14 93.33% 0 0.00% 50 98.04%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 6.67% 0 0.00% 1 1.96%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 34 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 12 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 2 100.00% 34 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 52 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 34 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%
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Proposition 13 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 2 100.00% 33 94.29% 14 93.33% 0 0.00% 49 94.23%
No 0 0.00% 2 5.71% 1 6.67% 0 0.00% 3 5.77%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 35 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 54 of 1,455 registered voters = 3.71%
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United States Senator - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James Talarico 0 0.00% 29 69.05% 15 53.57% 0 0.00% 44 62.86%
Jasmine Crockett 0 0.00% 13 30.95% 13 46.43% 0 0.00% 26 37.14%
Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District No. 19 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kyle Rable 0 0.00% 39 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 39 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%

Official Results
Registered Voters

212 of 6428 = 3.30%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%

DAWSON COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 27

PRECINCT RESULTS

ELECTION RESULTS

Run Time
Run Date

3:33 PM
03/12/2026



Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Carlton W. Hart 0 0.00% 5 11.90% 3 11.54% 0 0.00% 8 11.76%
Chris Bell 0 0.00% 2 4.76% 4 15.38% 0 0.00% 6 8.82%
Gina Hinojosa 0 0.00% 25 59.52% 15 57.69% 0 0.00% 40 58.82%
Zach Vance 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.47%
Andrew White 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 1 3.85% 0 0.00% 2 2.94%
Angela "TíaAngie" Villescaz 0 0.00% 6 14.29% 1 3.85% 0 0.00% 7 10.29%
Bobby Cole 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 2 7.69% 0 0.00% 3 4.41%
Patricia Abrego 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.47%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Courtney Head 0 0.00% 8 19.51% 5 19.23% 0 0.00% 13 19.40%
Marcos Isaias Velez 0 0.00% 18 43.90% 19 73.08% 0 0.00% 37 55.22%
Vikki Goodwin 0 0.00% 15 36.59% 2 7.69% 0 0.00% 17 25.37%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 41 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 2 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Anthony "Tony" Box 0 0.00% 8 20.00% 10 43.48% 0 0.00% 18 28.57%
Joe Jaworski 0 0.00% 13 32.50% 4 17.39% 0 0.00% 17 26.98%
Nathan Johnson 0 0.00% 19 47.50% 9 39.13% 0 0.00% 28 44.44%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 40 100.00% 23 100.00% 0 0.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 5 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Sarah Eckhardt 0 0.00% 26 70.27% 15 62.50% 0 0.00% 41 67.21%
Savant Moore 0 0.00% 4 10.81% 4 16.67% 0 0.00% 8 13.11%
Michael Lange 0 0.00% 7 18.92% 5 20.83% 0 0.00% 12 19.67%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 37 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Benjamin Flores 0 0.00% 24 58.54% 15 57.69% 0 0.00% 39 58.21%
Jose Loya 0 0.00% 17 41.46% 11 42.31% 0 0.00% 28 41.79%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 41 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 2 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Clayton Tucker 0 0.00% 40 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 66 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 40 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jon Rosenthal 0 0.00% 37 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 37 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Cory L. Carlyle 0 0.00% 9 23.08% 7 25.93% 0 0.00% 16 24.24%
Maggie Ellis 0 0.00% 30 76.92% 20 74.07% 0 0.00% 50 75.76%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 39 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Chari Kelly 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 1 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kristen Hawkins 0 0.00% 30 76.92% 18 66.67% 0 0.00% 48 72.73%
Gordon Goodman 0 0.00% 9 23.08% 9 33.33% 0 0.00% 18 27.27%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 39 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Gisela D. Triana 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 62 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 62 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 2 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Okey Anyiam 0 0.00% 35 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 62 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 35 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 62 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 1 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals,  Place 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Audra Riley 0 0.00% 35 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 35 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 2 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Holly Taylor 0 0.00% 34 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 60 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 34 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 2 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District No. 31 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John Betancourt 0 0.00% 38 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 64 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 38 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 64 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Representative,  District No. 82 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Cathy Broadrick 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 1 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jerry Zimmerer 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 3 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Tom Baker 0 0.00% 37 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 64 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 37 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 64 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 1 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Marc M. Meyer 0 0.00% 35 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 35 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 2 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Proposition 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 26 92.86% 0 0.00% 68 97.14%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 7.14% 0 0.00% 2 2.86%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 38 92.68% 27 96.43% 0 0.00% 65 94.20%
No 0 0.00% 3 7.32% 1 3.57% 0 0.00% 4 5.80%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 41 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Proposition 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 38 92.68% 26 92.86% 0 0.00% 64 92.75%
No 0 0.00% 3 7.32% 2 7.14% 0 0.00% 5 7.25%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 41 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 38 95.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 66 97.06%
No 0 0.00% 2 5.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 2.94%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 40 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 36 87.80% 27 96.43% 0 0.00% 63 91.30%
No 0 0.00% 5 12.20% 1 3.57% 0 0.00% 6 8.70%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 41 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Proposition 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 27 96.43% 0 0.00% 69 98.57%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.57% 0 0.00% 1 1.43%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 27 65.85% 19 67.86% 0 0.00% 46 66.67%
No 0 0.00% 14 34.15% 9 32.14% 0 0.00% 23 33.33%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 41 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 39 92.86% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 66 95.65%
No 0 0.00% 3 7.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 4.35%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%

Official Results
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Proposition 10 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 40 95.24% 25 92.59% 0 0.00% 65 94.20%
No 0 0.00% 2 4.76% 2 7.41% 0 0.00% 4 5.80%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 11 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 38 92.68% 26 92.86% 0 0.00% 64 92.75%
No 0 0.00% 3 7.32% 2 7.14% 0 0.00% 5 7.25%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 41 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 12 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 40 95.24% 27 96.43% 0 0.00% 67 95.71%
No 0 0.00% 2 4.76% 1 3.57% 0 0.00% 3 4.29%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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Proposition 13 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 41 100.00% 26 92.86% 0 0.00% 67 97.10%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 7.14% 0 0.00% 2 2.90%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 41 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

3 70 of 1,816 registered voters = 3.85%
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United States Senator - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James Talarico 0 0.00% 11 45.83% 5 35.71% 0 0.00% 16 42.11%
Jasmine Crockett 0 0.00% 13 54.17% 8 57.14% 0 0.00% 21 55.26%
Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 1 2.63%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District No. 19 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kyle Rable 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%
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Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Carlton W. Hart 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Chris Bell 0 0.00% 2 8.00% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 3 7.69%
Gina Hinojosa 0 0.00% 18 72.00% 11 78.57% 0 0.00% 29 74.36%
Zach Vance 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Andrew White 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.56%
Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.56%
Angela "TíaAngie" Villescaz 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 2 14.29% 0 0.00% 3 7.69%
Bobby Cole 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Patricia Abrego 0 0.00% 2 8.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 5.13%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 39 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Courtney Head 0 0.00% 3 13.64% 2 14.29% 0 0.00% 5 13.89%
Marcos Isaias Velez 0 0.00% 14 63.64% 11 78.57% 0 0.00% 25 69.44%
Vikki Goodwin 0 0.00% 5 22.73% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 6 16.67%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%
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Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Anthony "Tony" Box 0 0.00% 7 30.43% 7 50.00% 0 0.00% 14 37.84%
Joe Jaworski 0 0.00% 7 30.43% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 8 21.62%
Nathan Johnson 0 0.00% 9 39.13% 6 42.86% 0 0.00% 15 40.54%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Sarah Eckhardt 0 0.00% 11 47.83% 7 50.00% 0 0.00% 18 48.65%
Savant Moore 0 0.00% 6 26.09% 2 14.29% 0 0.00% 8 21.62%
Michael Lange 0 0.00% 6 26.09% 5 35.71% 0 0.00% 11 29.73%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Benjamin Flores 0 0.00% 10 43.48% 9 64.29% 0 0.00% 19 51.35%
Jose Loya 0 0.00% 13 56.52% 5 35.71% 0 0.00% 18 48.65%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Clayton Tucker 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jon Rosenthal 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Cory L. Carlyle 0 0.00% 6 27.27% 5 35.71% 0 0.00% 11 30.56%
Maggie Ellis 0 0.00% 16 72.73% 9 64.29% 0 0.00% 25 69.44%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Chari Kelly 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kristen Hawkins 0 0.00% 16 69.57% 10 71.43% 0 0.00% 26 70.27%
Gordon Goodman 0 0.00% 7 30.43% 4 28.57% 0 0.00% 11 29.73%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Gisela D. Triana 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Okey Anyiam 0 0.00% 20 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 32 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 20 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals,  Place 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Audra Riley 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Holly Taylor 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District No. 31 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John Betancourt 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 1 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Representative,  District No. 82 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Cathy Broadrick 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%

Official Results
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Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jerry Zimmerer 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Tom Baker 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Marc M. Meyer 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 1 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%
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Proposition 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 21 91.30% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 34 94.44%
No 0 0.00% 2 8.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 5.56%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 24 96.00% 13 92.86% 0 0.00% 37 94.87%
No 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 2 5.13%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 39 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%

Official Results
Registered Voters

212 of 6428 = 3.30%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%

DAWSON COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 48

PRECINCT RESULTS

ELECTION RESULTS

Run Time
Run Date

3:33 PM
03/12/2026



Proposition 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 24 96.00% 13 92.86% 0 0.00% 37 94.87%
No 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 2 5.13%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 39 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%

Official Results
Registered Voters

212 of 6428 = 3.30%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%
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Proposition 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 39 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 39 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 20 83.33% 8 57.14% 0 0.00% 28 73.68%
No 0 0.00% 4 16.67% 6 42.86% 0 0.00% 10 26.32%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 23 95.83% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 37 97.37%
No 0 0.00% 1 4.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.63%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%

Official Results
Registered Voters

212 of 6428 = 3.30%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%
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Proposition 10 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 23 95.83% 11 78.57% 0 0.00% 34 89.47%
No 0 0.00% 1 4.17% 3 21.43% 0 0.00% 4 10.53%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 11 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 12 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%

Official Results
Registered Voters

212 of 6428 = 3.30%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%
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Proposition 13 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 22 91.67% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 36 94.74%
No 0 0.00% 2 8.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 5.26%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***

4 39 of 1,717 registered voters = 2.27%

Official Results
Registered Voters

212 of 6428 = 3.30%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%
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